5.1

5.2

53

5.4

55

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2012/0560

Minor

KET/2012/0737

Major

KET/2013/0091

Other

KET/2013/0126

Minor

KET/2013/0142

Other

KET/2013/0204

Other

KET/2013/0224

Minor

KET/2013/0243

Other

KET/2013/0244

Other

No. 5

Tuesday, 7 May, 2013

Planning Application Reports

RJIM

SGA

DIL

RAC

RAC

RAC

RAC

MDO

MDO

112 London Road (land adj), Kettering
Full Application: Erection of 2 no. flats
Expiry date: 07-November-2012

Belgrave Retail Park, Northfield Avenue, Kettering
s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 3 of
KET/2009/0406 in relation to use of unit 2
Expiry date: 12-February-2013

5 Horsemarket, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use from offices to
substance misuse rehabilitation centre (Class D1)
Expiry date: 03-May-2013

71A Church Street, Burton Latimer

Full Application: Erection of 4 no. dwellings with
associated car parking

Expiry date: 06-May-2013

71A Church Street, Burton Latimer

Application for Conservation Area Consent:
Demolition of outbuildings on site. Retention of barns
and boundary walls

Expiry date: 06-May-2013

40 Grosvenor Road, Barton Seagrave
Full Application: Garden store
Expiry date: 20-May-2013

56 Church Street (land adj), Broughton

Full Application: Erection of 1 no. dwelling with
access

Expiry date: 22-May-2013

6 Bronte Close, Kettering
Full Application: Summer house
Expiry date: 31-May-2013

1 Cotswold Avenue, Kettering
Full Application: First floor side and rear extension
Expiry date: 31-May-2013

13

25

32

45

51

55

66

69



Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Morton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith



