## <u>Tuesday, 7 May, 2013</u>

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2012/0560 Minor	RJM	112 London Road (land adj), Kettering Full Application: Erection of 2 no. flats Expiry date: 07-November-2012	1
5.2	KET/2012/0737	SGA	Belgrave Retail Park, Northfield Avenue, Kettering s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 3 of KET/2009/0406 in relation to use of unit 2 Expiry date: 12-February-2013	
	Major			13
5.3	KET/2013/0091	DIL	5 Horsemarket, Kettering Full Application: Change of use from offices to substance misuse rehabilitation centre (Class D1) Expiry date: 03-May-2013	
	Other			25
5.4	KET/2013/0126	RAC	71A Church Street, Burton Latimer Full Application: Erection of 4 no. dwellings with associated car parking Expiry date: 06-May-2013	
	Minor			32
5.5	KET/2013/0142	RAC	71A Church Street, Burton Latimer Application for Conservation Area Consent: Demolition of outbuildings on site. Retention of barns and boundary walls Expiry date: 06-May-2013	
	Other			
			Expiry date. 00-may-2013	45
5.6	KET/2013/0204	RAC	40 Grosvenor Road, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Garden store Expiry date: <b>20-May-2013</b>	
	Other			51
5.7	KET/2013/0224	RAC	56 Church Street (land adj), Broughton Full Application: Erection of 1 no. dwelling with	
	Minor		access Expiry date: <b>22-May-2013</b>	55
5.8	KET/2013/0243	MDO	6 Bronte Close, Kettering Full Application: Summer house Expiry date: <b>31-May-2013</b>	
	Other			66
5.9	KET/2013/0244	MDO	1 Cotswold Avenue, Kettering Full Application: First floor side and rear extension Expiry date: <b>31-May-2013</b>	
	Other			69

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Morton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith